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Klasyfikacja dystansu
MAXI (54 km)
1 582 OMIOTEK Dominik 1987 M-1  Gatta Bike Team 1 1 0:27:28(2) 1:21:53 39.57 km/h
2 570 BORATYN Artur 1973 M-3 BIKE ATELIER TEAM 2 1 0:27:56(36) 1:25:10 38.04 km/h
3 580 OSINSKI Piotr 1986 M-1 GKSTG 3 2 0:27:28(1) 1:25:36 37.85 km/h
4 561 TOMANA Piotr 1979 M-2  WLKS Krakus bbc CZAJA 4 1 0:2835(17) 1:25:49 37.75km/h
5 563 RAKIEWICZ Piotr 1982 M-2  GVT 5 2 0:28:35(16) 1:25:50 37.75km/h
6 415 WOLSKI Marcin 1984 M-2  Opolskie Centrum Rowerowe 6 3 0:28:53(33) 1:25:53 37.73km/h
7 491 WOIJNAROWSKI Marek 1982 M-2  Krakéw 7 4 0:28:52(24) 1:25:53 37.73 km/h
8 487 PAWLOWSKI Piotr 1966 M-3  KSSleza MAT Sobdtka 8 2 0:27:46(21) 1:25:59 37.68 km/h
9 537 NIEWIADOMY Stanistaw 1968 M-3  Ochotnica Gérna 9 3 0:27:55(26) 1:26:01 37.67 km/h
10 564 STROKA Robert 1974 M-3  Sobdtka 10 4 0:27:56(38) 1:26:01 37.67 km/h
11 437 JAMRO Pawet 1979 M-2  BOPLIGHT ATAKSPORT SWIDNICA 11 5 0:28:36(18) 1:26:01 37.67 km/h
12 578 CHUDZIK Jarostaw 1971 M-3  Jelcz-Laskowice 12 5 0:27:54(25) 1:26:06 37.63 km/h
13 434 KREiEL Grzegorz 1968 M-3 DOMATOR 13 6  0:27:55(27) 1:26:09 37.61 km/h
14 549 CZOPEK Pawet 1968 M-3 MTB Obiszéw 14 7 0:27:58(49) 1:26:21 37.52 km/h
15 573 LESNIEWSKI Michat 1988 M-1  BIKE ATELIER TEAM 15 3 0:28:19(6) 1:26:34 37.43 km/h
16 495 ROGOWSKI Marcin 1993 M-1  LKK WULKAN LEGNICA 16 4 0:28:18(5) 1:26:40 37.38km/h
17 478 WIDZYK Barttomiej 1987 M-1  CCC Amator 17 5 0:28:18(4) 1:26:48 37.33 km/h
18 441 RASALA Robert 1970 M-3 DOMATOR 18 8  0:27:57(46) 1:26:52 37.3km/h
19 497 KIELBASA Arkadiusz 1982 M-2  LKK WULKAN LEGNICA 19 6  0:28:53(34) 1:26:59 37.25km/h
20 425 BURY Pawet 1983 M-2 DOMATOR 20 7 0:28:54(40) 1:27:01 37.23 km/h
21 477 SMOLENSKI Roman 1982 M-2  road-racing Bolestawiec 21 8  0:28:53(30) 1:27:02 37.23km/h
22 566 ZIOBER Pawet 1977 M-2  Rycerze Rolanda Sroda S| 22 9 02852(23) 1:27:02 37.23km/h
23 521 PIROG Pawet 1979 M-2  HuzarBikeAcademy 23 10 0:28:46(22) 1:27:03 37.22 km/h
24 556 KOWALSKI Tomasz 1976 M-2  BOPLIGHT ATAKSPORT SWIDNICA 24 11 0:28:36(19) 1:27:03 37.22km/h
25 506 WARZAtA tukasz 1982 M-2  BRT Wroctaw 25 12 0:28:53(32) 1:27:04 37.21km/h
26 474 SCIGALA Piotr 1977 M-2  Czestochowa 26 13 0:28:55(45) 1:27:04 37.21km/h
27 424 SLEZIAK tukasz 1979 M-2  Korbomania 27 14  0:28:54(39) 1:27:05 37.21km/h
28 555 TREPKA tukasz 1980 M-2  LKK WULKAN LEGNICA 28 15 0:28:37(20) 1:27:06 37.2km/h
29 522 DROZDA Daniel 1979 M-2  Jelcz-Laskowice 29 16 0:28:53(31) 1:27:07 37.19km/h
30 489 MATICZAK Dariusz 1984 M-2  Zukéw 30 17 0:28:53(29) 1:27:09 37.18 km/h
31 547 RYCHLIK Stawomir 1976 M-2  Mokrsko 31 18  0:28:55(43) 1:27:18 37.11km/h
32 559 SKRZYPCZYNSKI Marek 1980 M-2  WaveAmigos 32 19 0:28:55(44) 1:27:19 37.11km/h
33 481 KWIECIEN Adam 1982 M-2 DAR-BUD 33 20 0:28:57(50) 1:27:19 37.11km/h
34 574 LUTY Stawomir 1983 M-2  BIKE ATELIER TEAM 34 21 0:28:56(48) 1:27:22 37.09 km/h
35 501 JAGMIN Marcin 1977 M-2 35 22 0:28:53(35) 1:27:24 37.07 km/h
36 423 STANOWICZ Maciej 1992 M-1  MITSUBISHI MATERIALS MTB TEAM 36 0:29:12(15) 1:28:04 36.79 km/h
37 428 SIEDLACZEK Kamil 1996 M-1 DOMATOR 37 0:29:11(10) 1:28:06 36.78 km/h
38 496 STRUCH Jakub 1991 M-1  LKK WULKAN LEGNICA 38 0:28:18(3) 1:28:14 36.72 km/h
39 524 KOGUT Arkadiusz 1988 M-1  Veloart.pl 39 0:29:11(9) 1:28:18 36.69 km/h
40 494 tAZARUK Jarostaw 1987 M-1  LKK WULKAN LEGNICA 40 10 0:29:11(8) 1:28:29 36.62 km/h
41 572 LESNIEWSKI Dariusz 1966 M-3  BIKE ATELIER TEAM 41 9  0:27:57(41) 1:29:28 36.21 km/h
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

444 KUREK Przemystaw
585 JASZOWSKI Mirostaw
475 KRYK Ryszard

577 SOBON Zbigniew

552 DZIEDZIC Stefan

513 MUSIALOWSKI Mariusz
517 KACZMAREK Tomasz
484 MAKOWSKI Michat
436 KOSEK Kamil

520 KOMISARUK Zdzistaw
548 BISKUP Krzysztof
445 GRELOWSKI Dariusz
581 ZUROWSKI Marcin
553 MISZTELA Krzysztof
557 HANTKIEWICZ tukasz
518 DZIALOWY Piotr

569 BOGACKI Rafat

544 POLI Leonardo

575 PRZYSTAJCZUK Robert
490 GRON Karol

551 RABIEGA Pawet

443 WOZNIAK Roman
480 WYSZYNSKI Dariusz
588 DULIBA tukasz

571 CIASTON Marek

514 KAZMIERCZUK Grzegorz
485 PUSTULA Michat

527 JEDRZEJCZYK Jacek
565 SNOPEK Stanistaw
502 FORMAN Grzegorz
534 FRACZEK Natalia

543 JURUSZ Artur

482 JANCZURA Piotr

448 KOKOSZKA Wojciech
421 GLINSKI Pawet

488 GLOWCZYK Dariusz
532 WALIGORA Dominik
440 CIROCKI Wactaw

442 CIOLEK Piotr

412 DREJ Aleksandra

511 JASKULSKI Radek
499 KRUPACZ Michat

431 SZYMECKI Pawet

493 MAZUR Jacek

429 SZABLA Jarostaw

498 MARCZENKO Marek
538 SZUDRA Piotr

584 GRZEGORCZYK Barttomiej
515 ROZUMKIEWICZ Bogustaw
447 SKOWRON Daniel
516 WALCZAK Ireneusz

1985
1959
1958
1957
1959
1958
1961
1986
1989
1959
1968
1977
1972
1974
1985
1967
1973
1974
1974
1983
1982
1974
1975
1980
1961
1977
1999
1963
1998
1991
1988
1972
1971
1995
1983
1979
1976
1965
1987
1989
1970
1987
1976
1966
1974
1968
1987
1983
1960
1975
1954

M-1
M-4
M-4

M-4
M-4
M-4
M-1
M-1

M-3
M-2
M-3
M-3
M-1
M-3
M-3
M-3
M-3
M-2
M-2
M-3
M-2
M-2
M-4
M-2
M-1
M-4
M-1
M-1
K-1
M-3
M-3
M-1
M-2
M-2
M-2
M-3
M-1
K-1
M-3
M-1
M-2
M-3
M-3
M-3
M-1
M-2
M-4
M-2
M-5

KUREK TEAM

Chocianéw

Sokolniki Wielkie

ESKA TEAM
SPORTFUEL.pl

Strzelin

Wielun

PM Rider

ATOM

Jelcz-Laskowice

Patnow

Jaworzno

GVT

Wielun

Tragedia Breslau

WLKS Krakus bbc CZAJA
BIKE ATELIER TEAM
Ciclismo Wroctaw

BIKE ATELIER TEAM
Kamienna Géra
SPORTFUEL.pl

GVT

DAR-BUD

Rycerze Rolanda Sroda $I
BIKE ATELIER TEAM
Wroctaw

GVT

FLORIAN WROCtAW KOMINIARZE
Hornéwek

Zary

Quest Team 1
Prusim

DAR-BUD

OKR "0S$" Oborniki Slaskie
Okular Team

BICYKLE GRZYMALIN
Gtuszyca

SPORT-PROFIT CANNONDALE TEA
Ciclismo Wroctaw
BODYICOACH CYCLING TEAM 2
Szkota Auto Skoda

Zary

Swiebodzice

Warszawa

KLEiB - Brzeg

Vmedica Wroctaw

AMBIT Racing Team
Watbrzych

Strzelin

NYSA CYCLING TEAM

Harfa Harryson

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920

11 0:29:12(14) 1:29:41
1 0:29:21(85) 1:30:24
2 0:29:20(78) 1:30:25
3 0:29:21(84) 1:30:26
4 0:29:20(80) 1:30:28
5 0:29:20(79) 1:30:30
6 0:2921(82) 1:30:30
12 0:29:11(7) 1:30:39
13 0:29:12(12) 1:30:39
7 0:2920(81) 1:30:40
10 0:28:48(60) 1:30:49
23 0:28:56(47) 1:30:50
11 0:28:48(59) 1:31:00
12 0:28:47(58) 1:31:01
14  0:29:12(11) 1:31:29
13 0:29:02( 65) 1:31:37
14 0:29:03(67) 1:31:40
15  0:30:33(89) 1:31:41
16  0:29:03( 66) 1:31:42
24  0:29:47(61) 1:31:48
25  0:29:59(62) 1:31:54
17  0:29:02(64) 1:32:00
26 0:28:53(28) 1:32:20
27  0:29:00(51) 1:32:21
8  0:29:22(87) 1:32:27
28 0:29:10(53) 1:32:30
15 0:29:12(13) 1:32:39
9  0:2921(86) 1:32:53
16 0:29:59(42) 1:33:06
17  0:30:06(52) 1:33:24
1 0:30:29(54) 1:33:26
18  0:3021(77) 1:33:32
19 0:2836(57) 1:33:50
18 0:30:35(55) 1:33:54
29 0:31:33(95) 1:34:45
30 0:31:32(94) 1:35:00
31 0:30:06(70) 1:35:11
20 0:30:33(91) 1:35:49
19 0:32:35(93) 1:35:59
2 0:36:21(120) 1:36:06
21 0:30:33(90) 1:36:20
20 0:31:08(69) 1:36:25
32 0:30:00( 63) 1:37:16
22 0:30:41(99) 1:37:25
23 0:30:33(92) 1:37:30
24 0:30:37(98) 1:37:33
21 0:31:11(73) 1:37:49
33 0:30:03(68) 1:38:01
10 0:30:47(107) 1:38:04
34 0:30:59(76) 1:38:20
1 0:32:59(123) 1:38:24
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36.13 km/h
35.84 km/h
35.83 km/h
35.83 km/h
35.81 km/h

35.8 km/h

35.8 km/h
35.74 km/h
35.74 km/h
35.74 km/h
35.68 km/h
35.67 km/h

35.6 km/h

35.6 km/h
35.42 km/h
35.36 km/h
35.35 km/h
35.34 km/h
35.33 km/h
35.29 km/h
35.26 km/h
35.22 km/h
35.09 km/h
35.08 km/h
35.05 km/h
35.03 km/h
34.97 km/h
34.88 km/h

34.8 km/h
34.69 km/h
34.68 km/h
34.64 km/h
34.53 km/h

34.5 km/h

34.2 km/h
34.11 km/h
34.04 km/h
33.81 km/h
33.76 km/h
33.71 km/h
33.63 km/h

33.6 km/h
33.31 km/h
33.26 km/h
33.23 km/h
33.21 km/h
33.12 km/h
33.06 km/h
33.04 km/h
32.95 km/h
32.93 km/h



93 587 CZAPLINSKI Jan 1954

94 579 KAPUSCIK Jan 1950

95 529 BRZEZNY Jan 1951

96 586 MALUSZEK Maciej 1979

97 503 JAMROZIK Mateusz 1984

98 416 POTOCZAK Wojtek 1973

99 504 ZARNOWIEC Tadeusz 1960
100 568 AUGUSCINSKI Roman 1960
101 554 KOtODZIEJSKI Konrad 1988
102 562 CZARTORYSKA Cecylia 1988
103 526 KAMINSKI Maciej 1996
104 546 CICHY Maciej 1986
105 533 DOBOSZ Ryszard 1980
106 576 ANDREJOW Mariusz 1970
107 422 SZPILA Piotr 1978
108 550 LISAK Damian 1983
109 512 KELACZYNSKI Mirostaw 1976
110 426 ORLOWSKA Katarzyna 1978
111 449 TURZANSKI Wiestaw 1961
112 414 NISZTUK Karol 1985
113 486 HRYNOWIECKI Henryk 1954
114 541 SKUPNIK Joran 1963
115 535 RAZNIEWSKI Tomek 1957
116 492 SMIGLEWICZ Ryszard 1957
117 433 PINDEL Roman 1966
118 1 LANG Czestaw (kara:00:10:00) 1955
119 525 DRELUCH Jarostaw 1971
120 2 CHARUCKI Henryk (kara:00:10:00) 1955
121 536 NIEWIADOMA Lucyna 1971
122 439 POLONIUS Marek 1986
123 539 GARGASIEWICZ Kacper 1998
124 418 SOBAN Damian 1981
125 540 KSIEZKI Mariusz 1979
126 430 ROGOZINSKI Damian 1975
127 476 KRZAK Konrad 1998
128 420 KOSAKOWSKI Tomasz 1979
129 500 WOICIK Piotr 1964
130 427 ZARZYCKI Grzegorz 1970
131 558 SKRZYPCZYNSKI Zbigniew 1955
132 417 KASPRZYK Marcin 1984
133 432 BIERBASZ Patrycja 1984
134 531 MIGAS Tomasz 1973
135 413 CIELUCH Justyna 1982
136 583 FILIPIAK Lech 1955
137 435 NAPIERAtA Mateusz 1960
138 542 JURUSZ Marcin 1980
139 560 OSTROWSKI tukasz 1983
140 479 ZIELEZINSKI Grzegorz 1971
141 509 MERK Marcin 1973
142 510 PRUSAK Piotr 1983

M-5
M-5
M-5
M-2
M-2
M-3
M-4
M-4
M-1
K-1
M-1
M-1
M-2
M-3
M-2
M-2
M-2

M-4
M-1
M-5
M-4
M-4
M-4
M-3
M-5
M-3
M-5
K-3
M-1
M-1
M-2
M-2
M-2
M-1
M-2
M-4
M-3
M-5
M-2
K-2
M-3
K-2
M-5
M-4
M-2
M-2
M-3
M-3
M-2

Rycerze Rolanda Sroda $I

ODK

Zary

Wroctaw

Brzeg

BIKE ATELIER TEAM

Krakéw

GVT 3
Kaminski Team

Watbrzych

Ciclismo Wroctaw

GVT

Dtugopole

SPORTFUEL.pl

Wroctaw

NYSA CYCLING TEAM 4
Kudowa Zdrdj

Grzymalin

BIKE ATELIER TEAM

Imielin Team

Quest Team

NYSA CYCLING TEAM

Jaworzyna Slaska

Lang Team

BRT Wroctaw

Harfa Harryson

Ochotnica Gérna 5
Swiebodzice

Nowa Sol

BOGUSZOW-GORCE

Strzegom

Swiebodzice

Bolestawiec

Ciclismo Wroctaw

Ostrowiec $w

Wroctaw

BIEGAJ-ZAPOBIEGA)

Ostre Koto 6
Mystowice

Gedore Skaj Team 7
Wroctaw

SIECHNICE - KALIZEA

Gilow

DURANDAL

Legnica

Watbrzych

Sobdtka

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

128

129
130
131
132
133
134
135

35
36
25
11
12
22

23
24
37
26
38
39
40

13
25

14
15
16
27

28

26
27
41
42
43
28
44
17
29

45

30

18
46
47
31
32
48

0:32:59( 126) 1:38:25
0:33:00( 127) 1:38:26
0:32:59( 124) 1:38:28
0:31:35( 96) 1:38:33
0:30:06( 71) 1:38:33
0:31:53( 108) 1:39:05
0:32:19( 115) 1:39:23
0:32:18( 113) 1:39:24
0:31:11( 74) 1:39:36
0:31:10( 72) 1:39:42
0:30:38( 56) 1:39:43
0:32:29( 88) 1:39:43
0:32:10( 101) 1:40:00
0:32:06( 110) 1:40:45
0:32:10( 102) 1:41:25
0:32:54( 109) 1:41:29
0:32:12( 106) 1:41:56
0:33:04( 111) 1:42:26
0:32:19( 114) 1:42:41
0:33:15( 104) 1:42:46
0:33:11( 132) 1:42:56
0:34:19( 133) 1:43:16
0:33:56( 125) 1:43:16
0:33:57( 128) 1:43:34
0:33:53( 118) 1:44:39
0:31:54( 147) 1:45:31
0:34:41(122) 1:45:32
0:31:54( 146) 1:45:32
0:35:06( 129) 1:45:34
0:32:52( 100) 1:45:45
0:31:20( 75) 1:45:57
0:34:50( 117) 1:46:26
0:33:05( 112) 1:46:28
0:34:52( 119) 1:47:16
0:33:16( 105) 1:47:40
0:34:39( 116) 1:47:41
0:36:17( 138) 1:48:36
0:35:07( 130) 1:48:58
0:36:07( 141) 1:49:43
0:35:24(121) 1:49:54
0:36:06( 131) 1:51:31
0:35:25( 134) 1:53:44
0:38:19(137) 1:54:33
0:37:22( 144) 1:55:05
0:37:53( 142) 1:56:14
0:37:05( 135) 1:56:58
0:37:45( 136) 1:57:07
0:39:24( 145) 1:57:47
0:38:58( 143) 1:58:13
0:38:43( 140) 1:59:56
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32.92 km/h
32.92 km/h

32.9 km/h
32.88 km/h
32.88 km/h

32.7 km/h

32.6 km/h

32.6 km/h
32.53 km/h

32.5km/h
32.49 km/h
32.49 km/h

32.4km/h
32.16 km/h
31.95 km/h
31.93 km/h
31.79 km/h
31.63 km/h
31.55 km/h
31.53 km/h
31.48 km/h
31.38 km/h
31.38 km/h
31.28 km/h
30.96 km/h
30.71 km/h

30.7 km/h

30.7 km/h
30.69 km/h
30.64 km/h
30.58 km/h
30.44 km/h
30.43 km/h
30.21 km/h
30.09 km/h
30.09 km/h
29.83 km/h
29.73 km/h
29.53 km/h
29.48 km/h
29.05 km/h
28.49 km/h
28.28 km/h
28.15 km/h
27.87 km/h

27.7 km/h
27.66 km/h
27.51 km/h
27.41 km/h
27.02 km/h



Zawodnicy nie sklasyfikowani

419
438
446
483
505
507
508
519
523
528
530
545
567

KRUPA Krzysztof
TECLAW Arek
PIECHOWKA Ryszard
CHMIELEWSKI Andrzej
BARANOWSKI Dariusz
FAFULA Jarostaw
SIKORA Jerzy

POREBA Marcin

DUZY Marcin

SWIDER Artur

FALTYN Jan
ZANTEDESCHI Cristian
2YSZKOWSKI Emil

1958 M-4 GVT

1988 M-1 DOMATOR

1961 M-4 SCHC TEAM CHRZANOW
1984 M-2 Opolskie Centrum Rowerowe
1972 M-3 Gtowno

1969 M-3 DOMATOR

1966 M-3 DOMATOR

1986 M-1 Krakéw

1988 M-1 Silesia Team taziska Gérne
1977 M-2 BRT Wroctaw

1952 M-5

1975 M-2 Ciclismo Wroctaw

1966 M-3 Wroctaw
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